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PO Box 246,/26350 France Ave. ¢ Elko New Market, MIN 55020
Phone: 952-4617-7223 ¢ Fax: 952-461-3397

Email: info@elkospeedway.com

mnanw, ellkospeedway. com

2013 ELKO SPEEDWAY SCHEDULE

Free Carnival Rides every event starting May 3

**Schedule Subject to Change Without Notice**

Front Event

Gates Time Start
Day Date Open Trials Time |Event Description
Salurday March 9, 2013] N/A N/A 1pm 2013 Driver Sign up #2 at End Zone
Thursday April 25, 2013] N/A N/A N/A  |NASCAR Tire Sale - No Praclice
Friday April 26, 2013] 5pm 6pm 7pm__ |Elko Modified Nationals Qualifying - Band: 6 Slring Playground
Salturday April 27, 2013]  5pm 6pm 7pm__ [Elko Modified Nationals Fealures
Sunday April 28, 2013] 11am 12pm 12pm__ |Rain Date - Elko Modified Nationals
Friday May 3, 2013|  5pm 6pm 7pm___ [Spring Dirt Nationals - Killer Hayseeds
Saturday May 4, 2013] 5pm 6pm 7pm__ |Spring Dirt Nationals
Friday May 10, 2013| 4pm TBD 7:30pm_[World of Qullaws - Sprint Cars - Chris Brooks Band
Salurday May 11, 2013[ 5pm TBD 7pm__ 2013 Dirt Super Late Model Nationals - JOHNNY HOLM BAND
Saturday May 18, 2013 5pm 6pm 7pm__ [NASCAR Whelen All-American Series Opening Day
Salurday May 25, 2013 5pm 6pm 7pm__|Eve of Destruction RAW - Lumberjacks and the band Tracy Blake Project
Salurday June 1,2013[ 2pm 4pm 7pm __ |ARCA Race
Sunday June 2, 2013] 11am 12pm 12pm |Rain Date - ARCA
Salurday June 8, 2013  5pm 6pm 7pm__ |NASCAR Whelen All-American Series
Salturday June 15, 2013|  5pm 6pm 7pm__ |NASCAR Whelen All-American Series - Galaxy Girl
Saturday June 22, 2013  5pm 6pm 7pm__ |[NASCAR Whelen All-American Series - Free Camel Rides & Exolic Petting Zoo
Salurday June 29, 2013|  5pm 6pm 7pm___ |Eve of Destruction RAW - Cannon Lady, Fireworks
Saturday July 6, 2013]  5pm 6pm 7pm__ |[NASCAR Whelen All-American Series - JOHNNY HOLM BAND
Saturday July 13, 2013|  5pm 6pm 7pm__ [NASCAR Whelen All-American Series
Saturday July 20, 2013|  5pm 6pm 7pm__ |[NASCAR Whelen All-American Series - Hall of Fame Night
Salurday July 27, 2013|  5pm 6pm 7pm__ |HAIRBALL with NASCAR Whelen Racing
Saturday August 3, 2013|  5pm 6pm 7pm__|Eve of Destruction RAW - Drifters, Big Dawg Monster Truck
Salurday August 10, 2013[  5pm 6pm 7pm__ [NASCAR Whelen All-American Series
Salurday August 17, 2013  5pm 6pm 7pm __ |INASCAR Whelen All-American Series
Salurday August 24, 2013  5pm 6pm 7pm__ |Eve of Deslruction RAW - K9 Rescue Warriors - Band: no eXit
Saturday August 31, 2013]  Spm 6pm 7pm__ |NASCAR Whelen All-American Series - JOHNNY HOLM BAND
Saturday September 7, 2013|  5pm 6pm 7pm__ |Eve of Destruction RAW - Smashasourus - Band: Hitchville
Saturday September 14, 2013|  5pm 6pm 7pm__ |NASCAR Whelen Championship Night
Friday September 20, 2013|  5pm 6pm 7pm__|Thunderstruck 93 Qualifying - Band: Chris Brooks Band
Saturday September 21, 2013  5pm 6pm 7pm___|Thunderstruck 93 Finals - Pink Flamingo Parly with Karaoke Dave
Sunday September 22, 2013| 11am 12pm 12pm__|Rain Date - Thunderstruck 93/TCN
Saturday September 28, 2013[  Spm 6pm 7pm__ |Eve of Destruction - Green Mamba - Band: 6 String Playground
Friday October 4, 2013]  5pm 6pm 7pm___ |Fall Dirt Nationals - Band: no eXit
Saturday October 5, 2013|  5pm 6pm 7pm__ |Fall Dirt Nationals
Saturday October 12, 2013] N/A N/A N/A Banquet - Nepltune Cocktail
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